ST IOWA

FR-036 K:\FreeportAp\0229408\Drow\Sheets\
FILE: 12—faadetails.dwg
LAYOUT: Model

UPDATE BY: clouden
SURVEY BOOK #

DATE: Fri 7/8/05 5:39pm
LEGEND: TYPICAL PARTS LIST (SEE NOTE 2) YREF DWG: clntinfo.dwg
CND = th.dwg
g /8 = ggggl)g; VTEM | QTY DESCRIPTION WPN
RGC = RIGID GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT 1 12 | BOLT, ANCHOR GALVANIZED 7/8"--9x18”
AR = AS REQUIRED 2 60 | WASHER, LOCK GALVANIZED 7/8"
3 72 | NUT, HEX GALVANIZED 7/8"-9
3 23.24.25 22 4 1 | TOWER, ANTENNA 50'
Rl 5 2 | SECTION, TOWER 20° (PART OF ITEM 4) REVISIONS
6 2 | SECTION, TOWER 5' (PART OF ITEM 4)
7 36 | BOLT, HEX 7/8"~9x2-1/2" NUMBER BY DATE
8 60" | RAIL, CARRIER

42 P/0 66 18 9 5 | PLATE, SPLICE

10 20 | BOLT, TAP. 5/18"~18x1"
Ak 10 | CLAMP, LADDER RUNG

67" 12 | 20 | BOLT, TAP. 3/8"—16x3"

19 1 36"x30"x8" JUNCTION BOX,

14 | 3 | CONN, HUB (WATER—TIGHT), 1"
30
\ NEMA 3R

NOTE 8 2 4] /—20 13 40 | NUT, HEX 3/B"~18
L—""

@ 20 | 2 | CPLG, CND PVC 3" PVC e ——
21 | 2 |UNLET, TEE PVC 3" PVC TS BAR 1S EQUAL 10 2"
22 1 UNILET, LB PVC 3" PVC AT FULL SCALE (34X22)
" 23 | 6 | BUSHING, RDCR PVC 3"«1” :
ki 24,25,30 23,24,25 24 | 10 | ADAPTER, FEMALE PVC 17
B 28 25 | 9 | CONN, STRAN RELIEF 1" HUB
x 1/4"-3/8" CORD
1 GRSG 61 31 26 | 1 | POWER INTERFACE JUNCTION BOX.
WITH ANTENNA 2711 CND, GALVANIZED RIGID 17x10°L
P/0 66 - .
POWER CABLES 30—"] 28 | 2 |EL, CND GALVANIZED RIGID, 45" ©
SEE DETAL 1 29 | 2 | CPLG, CND GALVANIZED RIGID 17 e
R e > 3" PVC 30| 3 |CND. RGC 17 @
58 L 31 | 3 | CONDULET, TEE RGC V" - 2
32 | AR | WIRE, THOMPSON #32 OR EQUAL
1
1 8 33 | AR | WIRE. #2 BARE COPPER o e
30 34 | 13 | HANGER, CND GALVANIZED 1" O ? wi
35 | 13 | HANGER, CND GALVANIZED 1-1/2° o e
36 | 26 | HANGER, CND GALVANIZED 1/2° o & ;
24,25,30 31 21 37 | 1 [ RF, & CONTROL INTERFACE JUNCTION BOX - D -
. b/ / 30'x30"x12" NEMA 3R < = e O
. S 38 | 26 | SCREW, MACHINE 1/4"-20x1/2" o O =
¥ 61 /.30 8 LZIGHT3 39 | 26 | WASHER, FLAT GALVANIZED 1/4" 7)) z '-‘g
L 3/C *14 SU0 (42, 43) 40 | 26 | WASHER, LOCK GALVANIZED 1/4" o
SEEDETAL 2 Eoro oo 12 BLK THWN 41 | 25 | NUT, HEX GALVANIZED 1/4™~20 == <
(TYFICAL OF THREE) 5B~ | 12 WHT THWN 42 1 1 | UGHT, 0BS - -t o 2
23,24.2 P 43| 2 |BULB, LIGHT 035623-0000 = o 2N
44| 2 | ASSEMBLY, GROUND o - =
: 30 Xy 45 | 3 | FRAME, ANTENNA MOUNTING 088476—0001 w, =~ <
/ 220V \\v CONDULET (3D 45 | 12 | CHANNEL, MOUNTING 088476-0002 o= N
P/0 66 14(0N TOP OF BOX) Y 47 | 12 | CLAMP, "U” 3" DIAMETERx3/8"-16 088476-0004 = m z 7]
12 GRN . 48 | 12 | ANGLE, SUPPORT 0884760005 o [TT]
24,25,30 3 14 15 12 RED THWN —~_| 1> 49 | 48 | WASHER, LOCK 3/8" 088476-0007 <O 2 g T
s 50 | 48 | NUT, HEX 3/8"-16 088476—0006 [+ B @
© " 12 BLK THWN =, 51 | 24 |LOCK, CHANNEL 088476~0D009 LT} a wo
&1 52 | 24 | BOLT, HEX 3/8"~16x1~1/2" 0884760008 w B
N 9 ) i 53 | 3 | ELEMENT, ANTENNA 4479770001 - O
o 30 28 270V ﬁ;ﬂw CONDULET (31 54 | 3 |LUG, GROUND (NOTE 5) o =
e 2 55§ 3 | CLAMP, GROUND ™ [T |
NOTE ¥ 2 " 3/C 14 56 | AR | CND, RIGID 3/4” PVC (@ Y v
SJG CORD 57 | 2 |EL, SWEEP 1" PVC o © 1w
CONTINUES TC 26 58 10 § CPLG, 1" PVC m [+
59 | 2 | ROD, GROUND 3/4"x10' LONG o 0
CONTINUES TO 37 o 60 | 6 |TE WRAP 094675-0001 w @ =
o, 220v 4% CONDULET (31 61 | 3 |CABLE, ASSEMBLY HIR $14-3 SJO 732569-0001 4+ o} o
0 | Y 62 | 140| CABLE, POWER, #12 THW BLACK ™ 20O
< ~ 63 | 70 | CABLE, POWER, #12 THW RED o
N 26 (MOUNTED ON OUTSIDE ”'ﬁsur—}ﬁﬁv OBSTRUCTION 64 | 70 | CABLE, POWER, #12 THW WHITE =
P 3 WALL OF SHELTER PER Lo NEUTJ oiTs 65 | 70 | CABLE, POWER, #12 THW GREEN
DRAWING SHEET 29 _.__i':_\'l_ 66 | 1 | KIT, CABLE ANTENNA RF 1/4" HELIAX 069167--0001
/J\._.} 2EO¥E££TENNA 67 1 CND, GALVANIZED RIGID 1”"x12"L
56 - [ HEA
SEE DETAL 1, ON SEE DETAL_ 1, ON POWER CABLE CONDUIT RF _CABLE CONDUIT
SHEET 3 (TYPICAL) SHEET 3 (TYPICAL)
GLIDE_SLOPE_TOWER ELEVATION TOWER CONDUIT INSTALLATION DETALS ANTENNA TOWER POWER WIRING
(OSHA LADDER NOT SHOWR) g
DETAIL >
SCALE: NONE f_}
NOTE: - %a
[ 1. WHERE SPECIFIC MANUFACTURERS OF EQUIPMENT ARE GVEN, THE Eg
| 38, 41 CONTRACTOR MAY SUBMIT ALTERNATE EQUIPMENT EQUAL TO THAT %z
| | PROPOSED FOR CONSIDERATION BY THE ENGINEER. -0
. 2. DUE TO VARIATIONS IN EQUIPMENT PROVIDED BY DIFFERENT = gé
MANUFACTURERS, THE TYPICAL PARTS LIST SHOWN MAY NOT BE - 1]
34 OR 35 COMPLETE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE WITH THE
MANUFACTURER FOR A COMPLETE PARTS LIST. Oé‘é £
g
P 3
1 r %'
TYPICAL SAFETY CLIMB TYPICAL SAFETY CLIMB §
o
TYR _CONDUIT MOUNTING RAIL_LADDER RUNG RAL_SPLICE JOINT F—
DETAIL DETAIL DETAIL DETAIL DRAWN BY:
( : ) SCALE: NONE ( i ) SCALE: NONE < ) SCALE: NONE ( : ) SCALE: NONE papp—
APPROVED BY:
DATE: 06/17/05
JOB No: 0229408

SHEET 31 OF 34 SHEETS




